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Stian Johan Roland,
Tone Voldhaug

Stian Johan Roland,
Tone Voldhaug

Silje Onstad Halien,
Frode Rolandsgard

Erik Onstad, Anne-Marit
Rgn

Kjersti Aasen, Svein
Aasen

Ami Petersson
Dregelid, Tora Dregelid

Nils @yvind Bergset,
Marit Mage

Ami Petersson
Dregelid, Hakon
Dregelid

Knut Arne Jacobsen,
Brit Berthelsen Totland

Hakon Brusveen
Aasen, Ingrid Svennaes

Knut Boksasp Berge,
Birgit Haukas

Erland Voldhaug
Andersen, Ragnhild
Kolsrud

Emma Bakke, Joakim
@yen Dagsgard

QDystre Slidre Spel-
og dansarlag,
Vestre Slidre
folkemusikk- og
danselag

Numedal spel- og
dansarlag

Voss spelmanslag

Numedal Spel- og
Dansarlag

Voss
spelemannsilag,
Voss spelemanslag

@ystre Slidre spel
og dansarlag,
Valdreslaget i Oslo

Tinn spelemannslag

Valdresspringar

Bonde

Valdresspringar

Numedalsspring
ar

Rudl
Numedalsspring

ar

Springar

Valdresspringar

Valdresspringar

Tinnspringar

Valdresspringar

Springleik
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80

79

79

78

78

77

76

75

71

68



